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nrdz04p
Start N Reading Plaza
https://ridewithgps.com/routes/37863336

R Leesport Ave

R Huller Ln

L Willow Creek Rd

R/L at Calais Dr S to Calais Dr
L Heffner Ln

R Slater Rd

L Bowers Rd

L Wiley's Rd

R Ontelaunee Dr

R Kindts Corner Rd

L Shoemakersville Rd
R Brown Rd

S Ridge Rd

R Adams Hotel Rd

L W Shore Dr

R Stitzel Ln

BR #662 Moselem Spring Rd
L Ontelaunee Trail

BL Onyx Cave Rd

R Laurel Rd

BL Zions Church Rd

cut line

nrdz04p
Start N Reading Plaza
https://ridewithgps.com/routes/37863336

R Leesport Ave

R Huller Ln

L Willow Creek Rd
R/L at Calais Dr S to Calais Dr
Heffner Ln

Slater Rd

Bowers Rd

Wiley's Rd
Ontelaunee Dr
Kindts Corner Rd
Shoemakersville Rd
Brown Rd

Ridge Rd

Adams Hotel Rd

W Shore Dr

Stitzel Ln

BR #662 Moselem Spring Rd
L Ontelaunee Tralil
BL Onyx Cave Rd

R Laurel Rd

BL Zions Church Rd

- wnwaor o or

17.0

' 18.2
' 18.6
189
- 19.3
214
. 21.6
. 23.2
. 23.2
242
' 24.3

- fold

24.4
24.4

. 245
.+ 25.0
254
' 25.6
' 282
289
29.2
. 29.3

17.0

' 18.2
 18.6
189
- 19.3
. 21.4
. 21.6
. 23.2
. 23.2
© 24.2
' 24.3

fold

24.4

. 24.4
. 245
.+ 25.0
254
' 25.6
' 282
' 28.9
292
. 29.3

Allendale Rd

Dreibelbis Mill Rd

#662 Moselem Spring Rd
X #61 to Noble Ave
Main St b/c mohrsville Rd
Main St
Railroad Rd
Bellemans Church Rd
Schuylkill Hill Rd
BR Center St
S Railroad Ave
BR Lee St
BL toLee St

X Main Stto Leesport Ave
Pine St

Grange Rd Main St

Cross Keys Rd

X #61 to Huller Ln
Leesport Ave

to parking lot
total miles
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cut line
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Cross Keys Rd
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to parking lot
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